
Name Team Email Address

Eric Bymaster Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance

Kate O'Rourke Administrative Support kaitlyn.n.orourke@vanderbilt.edu

Kirk Stonecipher Financial Planning & Analysis kirk.g.stonecipher@vanderbilt.edu

Rachel Hansbrough Financial Planning & Analysis rachel.hansbrough@vanderbilt.edu

Maria Arnold Financial Planning & Analysis maria.b.arnold@vanderbilt.edu

Jennifer Bischoff Provost/Vice Provosts jennifer.bischoff@vanderbilt.edu

Ashley Thompson Housing ashley.thompson@vanderbilt.edu

Lauren Kysar Dean of Students lauren.k.kysar@vanderbilt.edu

Adeniyi Bakare Graduate School/Research/Strategic Initiatives adeniyi.r.bakare@vanderbilt.edu

Kathryn Dudley University Enrollment  kathryn.l.dudley@vanderbilt.edu

Kurt Shepherd School/Public Safety kurt.shepherd@vanderbilt.edu

Dawn Radford Public Safety dawn.m.radford@vanderbilt.edu

Caitlin Mullaney Owen Graduate School of Management caitlin.mullaney@vanderbilt.edu

Bonnie Bielec Law bonnie.bielec@vanderbilt.edu

Robert Halliburton Blair robert.halliburton@vanderbilt.edu

Matthew McGlasson Divinity/Libraries matthew.mcglasson@vanderbilt.edu

Jennifer Gourley Support Units jennifer.l.gourley@vanderbilt.edu

Patrick Retton Arts & Sciences patrick.retton@vanderbilt.edu

Hector Silva Engineering hector.silva@vanderbilt.edu

Jane Zubulake

School of Nursing/Office of Health Sciences 

Education jane.zubulake@vanderbilt.edu

Bryan Ratliff Peabody bryan.ratliff@vanderbilt.edu

Claudia Paz School of Medicine‐Sciences claudia.a.paz@vanderbilt.edu
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